
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
161 
70 
11 
15 
25 
37 
22 
79 
85 
19 
23 

171 
42 
59 
48 
20 

129 
170 
38 

132 

Name 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Tyler Scott 
Mathew Scholtz 
PJ Jacobsen 
David Anthony 
Stefano Mesa 
Blake Davis 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jake Lewis 
Kayla Yaakov 
Corey Alexander 
Torin Collins 
Roberto Tamburini 
Jaret Nassaney 
Max VanDenBrouck 
CJ LaRoche 
Shane Maggs 
Hunter Dunham 
Hayden Bicknese 
Alfonso Linares 

Make 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
DUC 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:25.742 
1:25.934 
1:26.404 
1:26.445 
1:26.478 
1:26.522 
1:26.736 
1:26.888 
1:26.949 
1:26.951 
1:27.386 
1:27.431 
1:27.505 
1:27.903 
1:28.012 
1:28.453 
1:29.411 
1:30.631 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
5 
6 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.192 
0.662 
0.703 
0.736 
0.780 
0.994 
1.146 
1.207 
1.209 
1.644 
1.689 
1.763 
2.161 
2.270 
2.711 
3.669 
4.889 

Sponsor 
TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die + Forming 
Altus Motorsports 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13  Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
Shane Maggs Racing 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13 Racing 
3D Motorsports 
TopPro Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/18/2024 9:54:14 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Supersport 

Time Attack 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:41:59 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/18/2024 09:30 


